
Beginning Fund Balance - - 18,259,887 16,369,535 15,470,467 14,945,737

Fees and Charges - 1,085,000 - - - -
Interest on Investments - 632,647 511,831 470,607 449,567 461,008
Loan Collections - 1,523 - - - -
TIF - Short Term Debt - - 811,063 1,229,192 1,647,145 2,091,178
Property Sales - 6,463,266 63,266 63,266 63,266 63,266
Rent and Property Income - 1,592,940 2,275,007 2,284,180 2,285,486 2,286,848
Reimbursements - 230,558 259,911 276,145 277,525 278,946
Transfers In - 50,621,442 - - - -

A00848-Debt Management & Legal-WS - - 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000

A00820-Community Development-WS - 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000

A00819-Affordable Housing-WS - - 301,584 486,059 670,456 866,360

A00770-USPS LID-RVD - 750,000 750,000 750,000 750,000 -

A00361-Commercial Property Dev Lending-RVD - 17,775,259 - - - -

A00186-Fairfield Commercial-RVD - 182,855 132,500 132,500 132,500 132,500
A00259-Old Town Lofts Parking-DTW - 536 - - - -
A00260-RiverPlace Marina-DTW - 24,399 24,399 24,399 24,399 24,399
A00263-One Waterfront South-DTW - - - - 7,500 7,500
A00276-Post Office-RVD - 123,000 123,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
A00625-Block 24-DTW - 26,776 26,776 26,776 26,776 26,776
A00278-4th and Burnside-RVD - 20,617 20,617 20,617 20,617 20,617
A00285-Block Y-RVD - 81,426 81,426 81,426 81,426 81,426
A00286-Union Station-RVD - 2,180,242 1,361,303 1,362,546 1,363,827 1,365,146
A00291-Block R-RVD - 48,787 48,797 48,797 48,797 48,797
A00293-Old Fire Station Mgmt-RVD - 34,511 34,511 34,511 34,511 34,511
A00587-Block 25-RVD - 34,599 34,599 34,599 34,599 34,599
A00691-Post Office Garage-RVD - 290,653 295,169 299,912 304,891 310,119

A00278-4th and Burnside-RVD - 55,000 - - - -
A00279-Broadway Corridor-RVD - 750,000 - - - -
A00276-Post Office-RVD - 4,750,856 - - - -
A00587-Block 25-RVD - 70,000 - - - -
A00839-Broadway Corridor PCEF-WS - 250,000 - - - -

A00288-Centennial Mills-RVD - 375,000 - - - -
A00293-Old Fire Station-RVD - 40,000 - - - -
A00517-Old Town Action Plan Investments-RVD - 1,600,000 - - - -
A00625-Block 24-DTW - 40,000 - - - -
A00818-Project Development-WS - 60,000 271,235 362,650 474,983 594,322

A00497-Prosperity Investment Program (PIP) Grant-RVD - 350,000 - - - -
A00839-Broadway Corridor PCEF-WS - 835,000 - - - -

Personnel Services - 1,139,283 1,148,757 762,851 620,237 151,633

Interfund Transfers - Indirect Charges - 1,002,569 1,148,757 762,850 620,236 151,633
Interfund Transfers - Cash Transfers - - - 20,965 20,964 20,964
Reserved For Future Expenditures - 27,733,008 16,369,535 15,470,467 14,945,737 16,244,681
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